KEY FEATURES
 Dual Ethernet and choice of RS232 or
RS485 port
 Modbus RTU to Modbus TCP Gateway
built-in
 Ethernet, Wi-Fi and 4G internet
connection options with auto-failover
 Free cloud management platform –

Networking
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Serial Port LTE Category Frequency Bands* Country/
Region
Certification
(* In progress)
R1511-4L-A02EU-A B061701 RS232
CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28A
3G: WCDMA: B1/B8
2G: GSM: B3/B8
EMEA
CE, UKCA
R1511-4L-A02EU-B B061702 RS485 CE, UKCA, SIRIM*
R1511-4L-A03AU-A B061703 RS232
CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
LTE TDD: B40
3G: WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
2G: GSM: B2/B3/B5/B8
Oceania RCM
R1511-4L-A03AU-B B061704 RS485
R1511-4L-A04JP-A B061711 RS232
CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B8/B18/B19/B26
LTE TDD: B41
3G: WCDMA: B1/B6/B8/B19
Japan Telec, JATE
R1511-4L-A04JP-B B061712 RS485
R1511-4L-A05NA-A B061709 RS232
CAT4 4G: LTE FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71
3G: WCDMA: B2/B4/B5 North America
FCC, IC
R1511-4L-A05NA-B B061710 RS485 FCC, IC, PTCRB, AT&T, Verizon
R1511-4L-A24EU-A B061741 RS232 CAT4
4G: LTE FDD: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20/B28
LTE TDD: B38/B40/B41
3G: WCDMA:B1/B5/B8
2G: GSM/EDGE: B3/B8